Event TO1 70mH
Position Number Name
9 Emily Brown
48 Florence Hampton
90 Kate Mills
13 Mya Bury

S W N

Event TO1 70mH
Position Number Name
1 143 Cara Walsh
2 134 Anna Stanley-Jones
3 57 Alana Hazell
4 45 Amelie Gray

Event TO2 75mH
Position Number Name
40 Frederick Fowler
161 Alex Lobban
135 Max Stanley-Jones
56 Joshua Haughton
53 Matthaeus Haselden
108 Molly Prew
166 Henry Watson
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Cheltenham & County Harriers
Midsummer Open Week 1
Prince of Wales Stadium
Wednesday 3 July 2019

uli3sw

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Ul3w

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

U13Mm, U15W

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Bromsgrove School

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Yate & District AC

Age

U13w
ui3w
U1i3w
ui3sw

Age

ui3sw
Uli3w
ui3sw
Uli3w

Age

uisMm
Ui3m
uisMm
Ui3m
uisMm
uisw
uismM

Result
12.8
135
15.8
15.9

Result
135
13.8
16.3
16.4

Result
13.5
13.6
145
15.8
18.3
19.1
19.7
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Event
Position
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TO3

Number

TO3

Number

TO3

Number

Mile
Name

25 Max Davis

5 Jed Bartlett

105 Luke Pennington
171 Neil Kennedy
165 Edward Leech
184 James Vaughan
172 Peter Woodward
121 Henry Sheffield
118 Dan Schofield
181 Fletcher Hart

38 Jonathan Floyd

Mile
Name
173 Maxwell Collier
51 Steven Harris
20 William David Crace-Calvert
174 Amelia Honor
23 Darren Davidse
34 John Featherstone
111 Samuel Rai
58 James Head
148 Hayley Winters
106 Gareth Picken T54
22 Beth Davidse
85 Kelly-marie Marsh
110 Lavinia Rai
102 Lauren Pawson
126 Ella Spencer
24 Freya Davidse
87 Hetty McCartney

Mile

Name

132 Samuel Stafrace
71 Freddie Janta-Lipinski
60 Nick Holliday
10 Ella Burfitt

158 Fin Dinnen
27 Molly Dibden

133 Alice Stalberg

114 Harvey Rodgers
83 Ella Makin

U13 and over

Club

Avon Valley Runners

Bristol and West AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Bristol and West AC

Forest of Dean AC

Birchfield Harriers

Forest of Dean AC

Cirencester AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Swindon Harriers

Cheltenham and County Harriers

Ul13 and over

Club

Unattached

Forest of Dean AC

Stroud & District AC

Yate & District AC

Swindon Harriers

Newent Runners

Swindon Harriers

Tewkesbury Running Club
Gloucester AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Swindon Harriers

Swindon Harriers

Swindon Harriers

Swindon Harriers

Swindon Harriers

Swindon Harriers

Cheltenham and County Harriers

U13 and over

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Bromsgrove School

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Race 1
Age
u20M
SM
ui7zm
SM
ui7zm
Ul7m
SM
Ui3M
SM
Ul5M
M35

Race 2
Age
SM
M40
ui7m
uisw
M45
M50
uismM
M40
W35
SM
Uisw
uisw
Ui7w
uisw
Ui3w
uisw
Uisw

Race 3
Age
ui7m
uism
M60
u20w
Uism
Uisw
ui3w
uismM
Uisw

Result
4:18.6
4:33.7
4:36.8
4:43.7
4:46.9
4:48.8
4:54.3
4:59.1
5:.01.4
5:08.8
5:12.6

Result
5:06.9
5:18.4
5:19.8
5:21.2
5:23.3
5:24.4
5:27.3
5:28.2
5:34.2
5:35.0
5:36.9
5:41.0
5:43.9
5:44.6
5:48.7
5:51.6
6:00.6

Result
5:14.2
5:31.9
5:39.5
5:44.2
5:50.1
5:50.8
6:07.9
6:18.0
6:21.9

wcC



Event TO3
Position Number
167
186
128
151
77
153
18
176
175
117
95
129
7
75
72
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Event TO3
Position Number
65
116
80
37
109
169
180
170
81
125
69
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Event TO4

Position Number
1 26
2 28
3 63

Event TO4

Position Number
1 54
2 162

Mile

Name

Finley Davies
Eleon Wightman
lan Spencer

Ellis Woolley
Helen Knight
Olivia Worth
Caroline Cotterell
Josie Ryder

Bella Ryder

Esther Rumsey
Katie New

Lucy Spencer
Fiona Brady-Miller
Jack Johnson

Tom Janta-Lipinski

Mile

Name

Georgia Howell
Sienna Rosewell
Felix Lindner
Oliver Fisher
Meredith Prosser
Charlotte Evans
Emma-Peggy Foran
Matthew Evans

Martha Llewellen Palmer

Michael Speke
Daniel Hutt

80mH

Name

Louisa De Vos
Elina Dineen
Amber Hopkins

80mH

Name

George Hastings
Cerin Moodley

U13 and over

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Swindon Harriers

Cheltenham and County Harriers
CLC Striders

Birchfield Harriers

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Swindon Harriers

Swindon Harriers

Stroud & District AC

Swindon Harriers

Swindon Harriers

CLC Striders

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

U13 and over

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Stroud & District AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Stroud & District AC

Swindon Harriers

Stroud & District AC

Dursley Running Club

Stroud & District AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
CLC Striders

Cheltenham and County Harriers

UilsM, U17W
Club
Worcester AC
Cardiff Archers
Worcester AC

U1l5M, U17W

Club

Bromsgrove and Redditch
Bromsgrove School

Race 4
Age
Uism
Uli3smM
M45
uisw
w40
u20w
w45
uisw
Ui3w
uisw
Uisw
ui7w
W40
Ul5M
Uism

Race 5
Age
ui3sw
Uli3w
Uli3smM
Uli3m
ui3sw
Ul3w
uisw
M40
uisw
M55
Uli3smMm

Age

uil7w
Ul7w
ui7w

Age
U15M
U1l5M

Result
5;42.5
5:44.8
5:48.5
5:49.3
5:51.1
5:57.1
5:57.5
6:00.1
6:01.6
6:09.3
6:15.2
6:15.9
6:17.8

DNF

DNF

Result
6:08.5
6:16.0
6:16.2
6:21.4
6:22.4
6:22.8
6:25.1
6:25.8
6:28.7
6:49.4
7:32.5

Result
13.8
14.9
215

Result
15.9
17.2
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Position
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Position

Event
Position

Event
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Event
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TO5
Number
96
41
130
194
16
31

TOS
Number
159
82
99
138
163
160

TO5
Number
177
67
103
84
127
70

TO5
Number
195
143
124
187
8
161

TO5
Number
179
178
30
15
66
146

TO5
Number
17
59
44
112

TO5
Number
40
156
125

200m

Name

Michael Nickells
Michael Gardiner
Oliver Spencer
James Edwards
Joe Coley

Jessica Duncton

200m

Name

Hanli Yang

Paul Lockyer

Oscar Oweka

Izzy Thompson

Markuss Townsend-Ford
Max Jehan

200m

Name

Sam Cotton
Philip Hunt
Olivia Pawson
Lily Marchant
Emily Spencer
India lbbotson

200m

Name

Tom Curneen

Cara Walsh

Tom Smith

Amy Jackson Fawkes
Lourens Brand

Alex Lobban

200m

Name

Freddie Turner
Freya Webb
Caitlin Duncan
Naomi Clarke
Hannah Hunt
Sam Widdecombe

200m

Name

Luca Colombini
George Hemus
Harry Goodlock
Damon Richards

200m

Name

Frederick Fowler
Beatrice Morley
Michael Speke

U13 and older

Club

Winchester & District AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Yate & District AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Ul13 and older

Club

Bromsgrove School
Clc Striders

Witney Road Runners
Birchfield Harriers
Bromsgrove School
Bromsgrove School

U13 and older

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Swindon Harriers

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Team Bath Athletics Club

U13 and older

Club

Gloucester AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Dursley Running Club
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Stroud & District AC

Bromsgrove School

U13 and older

Club

Dursley Running Club
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Dursley Running Club
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

U13 and older

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

U13 and older

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Stroud & District AC

CLC Striders

Race 1

Age
SM
M50
Ul5M
U20M
Ul5M
U1l5W

Race 2

Age
uism
SM
uisMm
uisw
uism
U15M

Race 3

Age

Uls5M
Ul5m
uil7w
U1l5W
ui7w
Ul7w

Race 4

Age

uism
ui3sw
uism
uisw
uismM
Ui3m

Race 5

Age

U15M
uisw
uisw
ui7w
ui7w
Ui3m

Race 6

Age

Ul5M
U15M
Ul5M
Ui3sm

Race 7

Age
Ui3m
ui3sw
M55

Result
24.1
24.5
25.1
25.5
26.2
26.6

Result
27.0
27.5
28.0
28.2
28.8
294

Result
27.4
27.8
28.4
28.6
29.0
29.6

Result
28.8
29.2
29.7
30.2
30.6
31.8

Result
29.7
29.9
30.3
30.4
31.2
31.8

Result
29.6
31.9
32.1
32.4

Result
28.0
33.4
34.8



Event TO8 100m U1l and older Race 1

Position Number Name Club Age Result
1 200 Tim Andrew Forest of Dean AC u20M 11.3
2 188 Lewis Evans Carmarthen Harriers SM 11.4
3 96 Michael Nickells Winchester & District AC SM 11.8
4 183 Tom Samuel Cheltenham and County Harriers u20M 121
5 194 James Edwards Yate & District AC u20M 12.6

Event TO8 100m U1l and older Race 2

Position Number Name Club Age Result
1 130 Oliver Spencer Cheltenham and County Harriers U15M 125
2 89 Archie McLean Cheltenham and County Harriers uism 12.6
3 199 Khiaaama Kofi Bristol and West AC u20w 13.0
4 205 Sadie Graham-Mulvaney Cardiff Athletics U1i7w 13.1
5 82 Paul Lockyer Clc Striders SM 13.3
6 124 Tom Smith Dursley Running Club uism 14.7

Event TO8 100m U1l and older Race 3

Position Number Name Club Age Result
1 120 Barney Shaw Cheltenham and County Harriers uism 13.3
2 138 lzzy Thompson Birchfield Harriers uisw 13.7
3 67 Philip Hunt Cheltenham and County Harriers uism 13.7
4 84 Lily Marchant Cheltenham and County Harriers uisw 13.9
5 99 Oscar Oweka Witney Road Runners ui3mM 13.9

Event TO8 100m U1l and older Race 4

Position Number Name Club Age Result
1 97 Ralph Nicklin Cheltenham and County Harriers uism 134
2 177 Sam Cotton Cheltenham and County Harriers Uism 13.7
3 201 Sam lvins Gloucester AC SM 13.8
4 54 George Hastings Bromsgrove and Redditch Uism 13.8
5 195 Tom Curneen Gloucester AC Ul5M 14.2

Event TO8 100m U1l and older Race 5

Position Number Name Club Age Result
1 103 Olivia Pawson Swindon Harriers U1l7w 13.9
2 127 Emily Spencer Cheltenham and County Harriers Ul7w 14.2
3 56 Joshua Haughton Birchfield Harriers Ui3sm 14.2
4 15 Naomi Clarke Dursley Running Club Ul7w 145
5 162 Cerin Moodley Bromsgrove School U15Mm 14.7
6 147 Annabelle Wigan Cheltenham and County Harriers u13w 14.8

Event TO8 100m U1l and older Race 6

Position Number Name Club Age Result
1 30 Caitlin Duncan Cheltenham and County Harriers Uisw 145
2 66 Hannah Hunt Cheltenham and County Harriers ui7w 14.8
3 112 Damon Richards Cheltenham and County Harriers uism 14.9
4 92 Laura Mullins Cheltenham and County Harriers uisw 15.1

Event TO8 100m U1l and older Race 7

Position Number Name Club Age Result
1 8 Lourens Brand Stroud & District AC Ul3m 14.8
2 187 Amy Jackson Fawkes Cheltenham and County Harriers Uisw 14.9
3 113 Oliver Risborough Cheltenham and County Harriers U15M 14.9
4 202 Patrick Dadson Cheltenham and County Harriers Ulim 15.1
5 90 Kate Mills Cheltenham and County Harriers ui3w 16.1



Event
Position

Event
Position
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TO8
Number
190
150
182
29
144

TO8
Number
143
86
42
156
79
36

100m

Name

Megan Amey
Rosie Wood
Lloyd Richards
Adelina Ducker
Bailey Ward

100m

Name

Cara Walsh
Charlie Mason
Isabel Gardner
Beatrice Morley
Maggie Lewis
Cicely Field

U1l and older

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Unattached

Gloucester AC

Gloucester AC

U1l and older

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Stroud & District AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Race 8

Age Result
uliw 16.0
U1l5W 16.2
ulim 17.1
Ullw 17.5
uliw 18.7
Race 9

Age Result

ui3w 14.0
Uli3m 15.0
ui3w 15.2
ui3w 15.9
ui3w 16.1
ui3w 17.2



Event FO1
Position Number
1 47
Event F02
Position Number
1 106
2 46
3 168
Event F02
Position Number
1 168
Event F02
Position Number
1 33
Event FO3
Position Number
1 16
2 130
3 159
4 1
5 120
6 145
7 177
8 54
9 163
10 162
11 99
12 167
13 189
14 8
15 56
16 160
17 158
18 86
19 49
20 59
21 115
22 112
23 80
24 53
25 124
26 107
27 2
28 182
161

Club Throw
Name
Bethan Griffiths F32

Discus

Name

Gareth Picken F56
Edward Grazier F56
Gavin Higgins F34

Javelin
Name
Gavin Higgins F34

Shot
Name
Amy Eastcott F33

Long Jump
Name

Joe Coley

Oliver Spencer
Hanli Yang
William Andrews-Flint
Barney Shaw
Thomas Webster
Sam Cotton
George Hastings
Markuss Townsend-Ford
Cerin Moodley
Oscar Oweka
Finley Davies
Edward James
Lourens Brand
Joshua Haughton
Max Jehan

Fin Dinnen
Charlie Mason
Lucas Harrell
George Hemus
Max Rose
Damon Richards
Felix Lindner
Matthaeus Haselden
Tom Smith

Jack Prew

Elliot Atkinson
Lloyd Richards
Alex Lobban

Para competitors
Club
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Para competitors

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Para competitors
Club
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Para competitors
Club
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Male - U11, U13, U15

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Bromsgrove School

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Bromsgrove and Redditch
Bromsgrove School

Bromsgrove School

Witney Road Runners
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Stroud & District AC

Birchfield Harriers

Bromsgrove School

Bromsgrove School

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Yate & District AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Dursley Running Club
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Unattached

Bromsgrove School

Age
SW

Age
SM
M45
SM

Age
SM

Age
u20w

Age

Uls5M
Ul5m
Uls5M
Uls5m
Ul5M
Uls5m
Ul5M
Uls5m
Uls5M
Uls5m
Uli3smMm
Uls5m
Uls5M
Uli3m
Uli3smMm
Uls5m
Uls5M
Ui3smM
Uli3smM
Ul5M
Uli3smM
Ui3smM
Uli3smM
Ui3smM
Uls5M
Ulim
Uli3smM
Ulim
Uli3smM

Result
16.92

Result
18.47
13.84

8.05

Result
6.42

Result
1.96

Result
5.52
5.25
5.07
4.99
4,93
4.65
4.48
4.43
4.42
4.29
4.27
4.19
4.15
4.09
4.09
4.07
3.93
3.77
3.71
3.61
3.52
3.49
3.28
3.22
3.12
3.06
3.05
2.38

NM

1lkg
1lkg
1lkg

600gm

3kg
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Event
Position

Event
Position

Fo4
Number

61
74
157
139
14
164
21
159
179
97
30
135
81
4
32
48
98
40
11
134
180
146
57
141
147
45
160

FO5
Number

101
191

76
F06
Number
113
193

35
185

49

High Jump
Name

Piper Holmes
Emily Jenkins
Hannah Sahota
Erin Troop
Billy Buxton
Harry Ineson
Celia Darwent
Hanli Yang
Freddie Turner
Ralph Nicklin
Caitlin Duncan
Max Stanley-Jones

Martha Llewellen Palmer

Oliver Barley

David Durden
Florence Hampton
Oliver Norvill
Frederick Fowler
Isobel Burfitt

Anna Stanley-Jones
Emma-Peggy Foran
Sam Widdecombe
Alana Hazell

Angus Walker
Annabelle Wigan
Amelie Gray

Max Jehan

Hammer
Name

Neve Berry
Matthew Page
Linsey Hutchins

Karen Jones
Javelin

Name

Oliver Risborough

Maria Townsend

Lily Fennessy
Mimi Davis

Lucas Harrell

U13 and older, under 1.50m
Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Worcester AC

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Bromsgrove School

Dursley Running Club
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Dursley Running Club
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Dursley Running Club
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Bromsgrove School

U15 and older, under 35m

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Yate & District AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers

Yate & District Ac

U13 and older, over 30m

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers

Bristol and West AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Yate & District AC

Age

u20w
u20w
ui7w
uisw
U1l5M
Ul5M
uisw
Ul5M
Ul5M
Ul5M
uisw
Ul3m
uisw
Uli3m
M55

ui3w
Uli3m
Uli3m
ui3w
ui3w
uisw
Ul3m
ui3w
Ul3m
ui3w
ui3w
U15M

Age
u20w
U15M
w45

W55
Age
U1l5M

W35

u1l7w
uisw

Uli3m

Result

1.55
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.40
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.10
1.10
1.05
1.05

NH

Result
28.45
27.92
18.71

37.16

Result

27.20

26.53

35.80
33.25

32.79

4kg
4kg
4kg

3kg

600gm
600gm

500gm
500gm

400gm
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Event

Position
1
1
3

Event
Position

H W N
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FO7
Number

139
137
27
9
134
48
78
123
11
190
62
90
79
13
151
52
152
42
36
150
119
108
29
144

FO08
Number
68
136
73

F09
Number
192

198
196
154

14

197
155

Long Jump
Name

Erin Troop

Caitlin Thompson
Molly Dibden
Emily Brown
Anna Stanley-Jones
Florence Hampton
Libby Lavender
Catherine Smith
Isobel Burfitt
Megan Amey
Flora Hopcraft
Kate Mills
Maggie Lewis
Mya Bury

Ellis Woolley
Emily Harvey

Oli Worbys

Isabel Gardner
Cicely Field

Rosie Wood
Sarah Seymour
Molly Prew
Adelina Ducker
Bailey Ward

High Jump

Name

Charlie Husbands
Reuben Taylor-George
Andrew Jay

Hammer
Name
William Compton

Dylan Menhennet
Finley Hanham
Melissa Bird

Billy Buxton

Cassey Grimwade
Ruth Bird

Female - U11, U13, U15
Club

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Gloucester AC

Gloucester AC

U13 and older, 1.50m and above
Club

Bromsgrove and Redditch
Worcester AC

Worcester AC

Under 15 and older, over 35m
Club
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Forest of Dean AC

Reading AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Swansea
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Age

uisw
uisw
uisw
uisw
ui3sw
uisw
ui3sw
U1l5W
ui3sw
Ullw
ui3sw
Ul3w
ui3sw
Uli3w
ui3sw
Uli3w
ui3sw
Uli3w
ui3sw
U1l5W
ui3sw
U1l5W
uliw
Ullw

Age

u20M
Ul5M
u20M

Age
uizm

U1i5M
U15M
SW

U15M

u1l7w
W50

Result
4.65
4.07
3.93
3.83
3.79
3.74
3.73
3.72
3.67
3.59
3.59
3.41
3.40
3.35
3.35
3.29
3.15
3.15
3.09
3.08
3.01
2.97
2.73
2.26

Result
1.60
1.60
1.60

Result
48.78

42.35
32.93
30.71
20.53

49.41
33.22

Skg

4kg
4kg
4kg
4kg

3kg
3kg



Event
Position
1
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Event
Position
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F10
Number
32

17
203
191
104

44

63
12
95
70
157

86
48
166
4
141
9
142
137
57
131
151

F11
Number
183
204
26
28

Javelin
Name
David Durden

Luca Colombini
George Archer

Linsey Hutchins
Peter Pehkonen
Harry Goodlock

Amber Hopkins

Jodie Burnett-Hockey
Katie New

India Ibbotson
Hannah Sahota

Charlie Mason
Florence Hampton
Henry Watson
Oliver Barley
Angus Walker
Emily Brown
Freddie Walker
Caitlin Thompson
Alana Hazell
Connie Stafrace
Ellis Woolley

Long Jump
Name

Tom Samuel
Simon Fraser
Louisa De Vos
Elina Dineen

U13 and older, under 30m
Club
Dursley Running Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Worcester AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Swindon Harriers

Team Bath Athletics Club
Worcester AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Yate & District AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

U17 and older

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Worcester AC

Cardiff Archers

Age
M55

Ul5M
U1l5M
W45

U1l5M
Ul5M

u17w
ui7w
uisw
ul7w
u17w

Uli3m
ui3w
Uli3m
Uli3m
Uli3m
ui3w
UlilMm
ui3w
ui3w
ui3w
ui3w

Age
U20M
SM
uil7w
Ul7w

Result
18.69

28.00
26.66
20.94
16.59
12.90

28.69
27.43
25.08
22.44
20.57

25.90
21.29
19.36
17.98
17.63
14.29
14.15
13.85
11.67

9.55

8.37

Result
5.89
5.12
4.74

NM

700gm

600gm
600gm
600gm
600gm
600gm

500gm
500gm
500gm
500gm
500gm

400gm
400gm
400gm
400gm
400gm
400gm
400gm
400gm
400gm
400gm
400gm



